
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Russian Swimming Federation 19.06.2024 18:15 - Page 1

International multi-sport event
"BRICS SPORTS GAMES KAZAN 2024"

 
Kazan (RUS)

19 - 21 June 2024

Event 2 Men, 400m Freestyle Men
19.06.2024 - 18:07 Results Final
World Records 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009
World Junior Records 3:44.31 MITSIN Petar BUL Belgrade (SRB) 09.07.2023

Points: FINA 2024

Rank RT Time Pts

1. KOLESNIKOV Nikolai 2006 Russia +0,62 3:50.67 868
50m: 26.58 26.58 150m: 1:24.88 29.09 250m: 2:23.75 29.50 350m: 3:22.47 28.99

100m: 55.79 29.21 200m: 1:54.25 29.37 300m: 2:53.48 29.73 400m: 3:50.67 28.20

2. D. Stephan Alexander 2004 Brazil +0,63 3:50.95 865
50m: 25.95 25.95 150m: 1:23.84 29.17 250m: 2:22.92 29.63 350m: 3:22.25 29.59

100m: 54.67 28.72 200m: 1:53.29 29.45 300m: 2:52.66 29.74 400m: 3:50.95 28.70

3. VEKOVISHCHEV Grigorii 2008 Russia +0,83 3:51.62 857
50m: 27.27 27.27 150m: 1:25.76 29.29 250m: 2:24.99 29.30 350m: 3:23.74 29.09

100m: 56.47 29.20 200m: 1:55.69 29.93 300m: 2:54.65 29.66 400m: 3:51.62 27.88

4. KURACHKIN Kanstantsin 2000 Belarus +0,70 3:53.45 837
50m: 27.05 27.05 150m: 1:26.05 29.66 250m: 2:25.91 29.77 350m: 3:24.83 29.25

100m: 56.39 29.34 200m: 1:56.14 30.09 300m: 2:55.58 29.67 400m: 3:53.45 28.62

5. MATURANA RUFFINI Thiago 2002 Brazil +0,64 3:54.51 826
50m: 27.61 27.61 150m: 1:26.58 29.62 250m: 2:25.97 29.57 350m: 3:25.42 29.71

100m: 56.96 29.35 200m: 1:56.40 29.82 300m: 2:55.71 29.74 400m: 3:54.51 29.09

6. MIHAYLOV Kris 2007 South Africa +0,68 3:57.34 797
50m: 27.15 27.15 150m: 1:26.88 29.96 250m: 2:27.72 30.14 350m: 3:27.91 30.18

100m: 56.92 29.77 200m: 1:57.58 30.70 300m: 2:57.73 30.01 400m: 3:57.34 29.43

7. MUSAEV Sanzhar 2010 Kyrgyzstan +0,66 4:25.99 566
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:36.96 33.44 250m: 2:44.61 33.80 350m: 3:52.78 34.01

100m: 1:03.52 33.15 200m: 2:10.81 33.85 300m: 3:18.77 34.16 400m: 4:25.99 33.21

8. PHEEHA Moloko 2005 South Africa +0,60 4:27.00 559
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:33.57 33.46 250m: 2:43.36 35.03 350m: 3:53.74 35.21

100m: 1:00.11 31.49 200m: 2:08.33 34.76 300m: 3:18.53 35.17 400m: 4:27.00 33.26


